
Time Teams

8:30 PM Wooden Nickel Hockey Club vs Jackalopes

10:00 PM No-Dekes vs Devils

5:30 PM Devils vs Jackalopes

7:00 PM No-Dekes vs Wooden Nickel Hockey Club

8:30 PM Jackalopes vs No-Dekes

10:00 PM Wooden Nickel Hockey Club vs Devils

5:30 PM No-Dekes vs Devils

7:00 PM Jackalopes vs Wooden Nickel Hockey Club

8:30 PM Wooden Nickel Hockey Club vs No-Dekes

10:00 PM Devils vs Jackalopes

5:30 PM Wooden Nickel Hockey Club vs Devils

7:00 PM No-Dekes vs Jackalopes

8:30 PM Jackalopes vs Wooden Nickel Hockey Club

10:00 PM Devils vs No-Dekes

5:30 PM Jackalopes vs Devils

7:00 PM Wooden Nickel Hockey Club vs No-Dekes

8:30 PM No-Dekes vs Jackalopes

10:00 PM Devils vs Wooden Nickel Hockey Club

5:30 PM Devils vs No-Dekes

7:00 PM Wooden Nickel Hockey Club vs Jackalopes

8:30 PM No-Dekes vs Wooden Nickel Hockey Club

10:00 PM Jackalopes vs Devils

5:30 PM Devils vs Wooden Nickel Hockey Club

7:00 PM Jackalopes vs No-Dekes

8:30 PM Devils vs No-Dekes

10:00 PM Wooden Nickel Hockey Club vs Jackalopes

5:30 PM Devils vs Jackalopes

7:00 PM No-Dekes vs Wooden Nickel Hockey Club

B-League

TAHL Master Schedule 

Sunday Nov 23, 2025

Sunday Nov 30, 2025

Sunday Dec 07, 2025

Sunday Oct 12, 2025

Sunday Oct 19, 2025

Sunday Oct 26, 2025

Sunday Nov 02, 2025

Sunday Nov 09, 2025

Sunday Nov 16, 2025

Sunday Aug 24, 2025

Sunday Sep 07, 2025

Sunday Sep 14, 2025

Sunday Sep 21, 2025

Sunday Sep 28, 2025

Sunday Oct 05, 2025



8:30 PM Playoff Placeholder

10:00 PM Playoff Placeholder

5:30 PM Playoff Placeholder

7:00 PM Playoff Placeholder

Time Teams

8:30 PM Torpedoes vs Wyld Stallyns

10:00 PM Eno River Rats vs Chiefs

11:30 PM Mini’s Hockey Club vs Toe Dragons

8:30 PM Mini’s Hockey Club vs Chiefs

10:00 PM Torpedoes vs Toe Dragons

11:30 PM Wyld Stallyns vs Eno River Rats

9:45 PM Eno River Rats vs Toe Dragons

11:15 PM Wyld Stallyns vs Torpedoes

8:30 PM Toe Dragons vs Chiefs

10:00 PM Wyld Stallyns vs Mini’s Hockey Club

11:30 PM Eno River Rats vs Torpedoes

8:30 PM Torpedoes vs Mini’s Hockey Club

10:00 PM Toe Dragons vs Eno River Rats

11:30 PM Chiefs vs Wyld Stallyns

8:30 PM Wyld Stallyns vs Toe Dragons

10:00 PM Chiefs vs Torpedoes

11:30 PM Eno River Rats vs Mini’s Hockey Club

8:30 PM Eno River Rats vs Wyld Stallyns

10:00 PM Chiefs vs Mini’s Hockey Club

11:30 PM Torpedoes vs Toe Dragons

9:45 PM Chiefs vs Torpedoes

11:15 PM Toe Dragons vs Mini’s Hockey Club

8:30 PM Mini’s Hockey Club vs Toe Dragons

10:00 PM Torpedoes vs Wyld Stallyns

11:30 PM Eno River Rats vs Chiefs

8:30 PM Torpedoes vs Chiefs

10:00 PM Mini’s Hockey Club vs Eno River Rats

11:30 PM Toe Dragons vs Wyld Stallyns

C-League

Tuesday Oct 14, 2025

Tuesday Oct 21, 2025

Tuesday Oct 28, 2025

Tuesday Sep 02, 2025

Tuesday Sep 09, 2025

Tuesday Sep 16, 2025

Tuesday Sep 23, 2025

Tuesday Sep 30, 2025

Tuesday Oct 07, 2025

Sunday Dec 14, 2025

Tuesday Aug 19, 2025

Tuesday Aug 26, 2025



8:30 PM Toe Dragons vs Eno River Rats

10:00 PM Wyld Stallyns vs Chiefs

11:30 PM Mini’s Hockey Club vs Torpedoes

9:45 PM Mini’s Hockey Club vs Wyld Stallyns

11:15 PM Eno River Rats vs Chiefs

8:30 PM Wyld Stallyns vs Mini’s Hockey Club

10:00 PM Eno River Rats vs Torpedoes

11:30 PM Chiefs vs Toe Dragons

8:30 PM Chiefs vs Eno River Rats

10:00 PM Toe Dragons vs Mini’s Hockey Club

11:30 PM Wyld Stallyns vs Torpedoes

8:30 PM Toe Dragons vs Torpedoes

10:00 PM Eno River Rats vs Wyld Stallyns

11:30 PM Chiefs vs Mini’s Hockey Club

8:30 PM Playoff Placeholder

10:00 PM Playoff Placeholder

11:30 PM Playoff Placeholder

8:30 PM Playoff Placeholder

10:00 PM Playoff Placeholder

11:30 PM Playoff Placeholder

8:30 PM Playoff Placeholder

10:00 PM Playoff Placeholder

Time Teams

8:00 PM Nailers vs Pylons

9:30 PM Rusty Blades vs Tropical Depression

11:00 PM Brewins vs Ice Aged

8:00 PM Brewins vs Tropical Depression

9:30 PM Nailers vs Ice Aged

11:00 PM Pylons vs Rusty Blades

8:00 PM Rusty Blades vs Nailers

9:30 PM Pylons vs Brewins

11:00 PM Ice Aged vs Tropical Depression

8:00 PM Pylons vs Ice Aged

9:30 PM Tropical Depression vs Nailers

D-League

Thursday Sep 04, 2025

Thursday Sep 11, 2025

Tuesday Nov 25, 2025

Tuesday Dec 02, 2025

Tuesday Dec 09, 2025

Tuesday Dec 16, 2025

Thursday Aug 21, 2025

Thursday Aug 28, 2025

Tuesday Nov 04, 2025

Tuesday Nov 11, 2025

Tuesday Nov 18, 2025



11:00 PM Rusty Blades vs Brewins

9:15 PM Ice Aged vs Rusty Blades

10:45 PM Tropical Depression vs Pylons

8:00 PM Rusty Blades vs Pylons

9:30 PM Tropical Depression vs Brewins

11:00 PM Nailers vs Ice Aged

8:00 PM Brewins vs Ice Aged

9:30 PM Nailers vs Pylons

11:00 PM Rusty Blades vs Tropical Depression

8:00 PM Nailers vs Tropical Depression

9:30 PM Brewins vs Rusty Blades

11:00 PM Ice Aged vs Pylons

8:00 PM Ice Aged vs Rusty Blades

9:30 PM Pylons vs Tropical Depression

11:00 PM Brewins vs Nailers

9:15 PM Pylons vs Brewins

10:45 PM Rusty Blades vs Nailers

8:00 PM Tropical Depression vs Rusty Blades

9:30 PM Ice Aged vs Brewins

11:00 PM Pylons vs Nailers

8:00 PM Brewins vs Pylons

9:30 PM Tropical Depression vs Ice Aged

11:00 PM Nailers vs Rusty Blades

9:15 PM Ice Aged vs Nailers

10:45 PM Tropical Depression vs Brewins

8:00 PM Nailers vs Tropical Depression

9:30 PM Brewins vs Rusty Blades

11:00 PM Ice Aged vs Pylons

8:00 PM Playoff Placeholder

9:30 PM Playoff Placeholder

11:00 PM Playoff Placeholder

8:00 PM Playoff Placeholder

9:30 PM Playoff Placeholder

11:00 PM Playoff Placeholder

Thursday Dec 04, 2025

Thursday Dec 11, 2025

Thursday Dec 18, 2025

Thursday Oct 16, 2025

Thursday Oct 23, 2025

Thursday Oct 30, 2025

Thursday Nov 06, 2025

Thursday Nov 13, 2025

Thursday Nov 20, 2025

Thursday Sep 18, 2025

Thursday Sep 25, 2025

Thursday Oct 02, 2025

Thursday Oct 09, 2025



8:00 PM Playoff Placeholder

9:30 PM Playoff Placeholder

11:00 PM Playoff Placeholder

Time Teams

5:30 PM Green vs Blue

7:00 PM Red vs Yellow

8:30 PM White vs Red

10:00 PM Yellow vs Green

5:30 PM Blue vs Yellow

7:00 PM Green vs White

8:30 PM Red vs Green

10:00 PM White vs Blue

5:30 PM Yellow vs White

7:00 PM Blue vs Red

8:30 PM Green vs Blue

10:00 PM Red vs Yellow

5:30 PM White vs Red

7:00 PM Yellow vs Green

8:30 PM Blue vs Yellow

10:00 PM Green vs White

5:30 PM Red vs Green

7:00 PM White vs Blue

8:30 PM Yellow vs White

10:00 PM Blue vs Red

5:30 PM Green vs Blue

7:00 PM Red vs Yellow

8:30 PM White vs Red

10:00 PM Yellow vs Green

5:30 PM Blue vs Yellow

7:00 PM Green vs White

8:30 PM Playoff Placeholder

Over 40 League

Sunday Nov 02, 2025

Sunday Nov 09, 2025

Sunday Nov 16, 2025

Sunday Nov 23, 2025

Sunday Nov 30, 2025

Sunday Sep 21, 2025

Sunday Sep 28, 2025

Sunday Oct 05, 2025

Sunday Oct 12, 2025

Sunday Oct 19, 2025

Sunday Oct 26, 2025

Sunday Aug 24, 2025

Sunday Sep 07, 2025

Sunday Sep 14, 2025



10:00 PM Playoff Placeholder

5:30 PM Playoff Placeholder

7:00 PM Playoff Placeholder

8:30 PM Playoff Placeholder

10:00 PM Playoff Placeholder

Sunday Dec 14, 2025

Sunday Dec 07, 2025
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